2015 BOARD MEETING DATES/TIMES/LOCATION
Regular Monthly Meetings 
Fourth Monday of the Month
6:30 p.m.

Monday, January 26, 2015			SCMS  (7:00 p.m. First Meeting of the Year)
Monday, February 23, 2015			SCHS	6:30 p.m.  Media Center
Monday, March 23, 2015			SCMS	6:30 p.m. Media Center
Monday, April 27, 2015				SCHS	6:30 p.m. Media Center
Monday, May 18, 2015	(one week early)	SCMS	6:30 p.m. Media Center
Monday, June 22, 2015				SCHS	6:30 p.m. Media Center
Monday, July 27, 2015				SCMS 	6:30 p.m. Media Center
Monday, August 24, 2015			SCHS 	6:30 p.m. Media Center
Monday, September 28, 2015			SCMS	6:30 p.m. Media Center
Monday, October 26, 2015			SCHS	6:30 p.m. Media Center
Monday, November 23, 2015			SCMS 	6:30 p.m. Media Center		
Monday, December 28, 2015			SCHS 	6:30 p.m. Media Center 



REGULAR SCHEDULED WORK SESSIONS 
Thursday, April 16			TES 		6:30	Media Center
Thursday, June 11			SCES		6:30	Media Center
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, October 8			Preschool	6:30	Preschool 
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